
Attachment B - Summary Budget Table 
Evans Creek Relocation (Project No. 0995-406-02) 

Final Design & Permitting Phase 
 

Supplemental Agreement No. 8  
to HDR Consultant Agreement #7075 

 
 
Status of HDR Consultant Agreement #7075 as of December 2022:  
 

Agreement Agreement 
Date 

Expiration 
Date 

Base Contingency SubTotal Total 

Consultant 
Agreement 

2/7/13 12/31/15 $810,868 $100,000 $910,868 $910,868 

Supplemental 
Agreement 1  
– Time Extension 

10/20/15 12/31/16 N/A N/A N/A  

Supplemental 
Agreement 2  
– Time Extension 

9/30/16 12/31/17 N/A N/A N/A  

Supplemental 
Agreement 3  
– Time Extension 

1/23/18 12/31/19 N/A N/A N/A  

Supplemental 
Agreement 4  
– Time Extension 

12/20/19 12/31/20 N/A N/A N/A  

Supplemental 
Agreement 5 
– Final Design, 
Permitting 

12/1/20 12/31/25 $1,487,148 $182,852 $1,670,000 $2,580,868 

Supplemental 
Agreement 6 
– Final Design 

12/15/21 12/31/25 $49,828 $-0- $49,828 $2,630,696 

Supplemental 
Agreement 7 
– Final Design 

12/15/22 12/31/25 $49,985 $-0- $49,985 $2,680,681 

Supplemental 
Agreement 8 
– Final Design 

XX 12/31/25 $219,706 $23,200 $242,906 $2,923,587 

Supplemental Agreement No. 5 note:  
The original Consultant Agreement was executed in 2013.  An updated Consultant Agreement 
is attached to reflect the most recent LAG standard agreement as of the time of this 
Supplemental Agreement.  This updated Consultant Agreement shall take precedence over the 
original agreement for work within this and later supplements. 


